
Year 2 timetable – 2E – Miss Elliott 

 

 8.30-
8.50 

9.00-10.00 10.00-10.30 

 

 
10.30 - 
10.45 

10:45-
11:15 

11:15-2:15 
 11:15-

12.15  

1.15-2:45 
 

2.45-3.10 

 

 
Monday 
 

 
Maths 

PHONICS / 
Reading BREAK 

 
vocabulary 

 
 

English 
LUNCH 

 
spelling 

quiz 

 
Science 
 

 
story time 

 
Tuesday 
 

 Maths 
PHONICS / 

Reading 
BREAK vocabulary English LUNCH 

 
Geography/ 

History 

R.E.  
story time 

 
Wednesday 

 
 Computing handwriting BREAK 

 
 

PSHE 

11.30-

12.00 

Mrs A 

Singing 

 

LUNCH 

 
Music 

 

P.E. 

 

Story time 

 

 
Thursday 
  Maths 

PHONICS / 
Reading 

BREAK 
spelling 

rule 
English LUNCH 

 
P.E. 

 
 Home 

Learning 
and new 

books 

2:40 
Values 

assembly 

 
Friday 
 

 Maths 
PHONICS / 

Reading 
BREAK vocabulary English LUNCH 

 
 Art 

 
 

2:45 
Celebration 
Assembly  

     

Wednesday PPA 

2E – Music and PE – Autumn 1, Spring 1 and Summer 1 

2E – Swimming – Autumn 2, Spring 2 and Summer 2 

 

 


