Year 2 timetable – 2E – Miss Elliott

	8.30- 8.50	9.00-10.00	10.00-10.30	10.30 - 10.45	10:45- 11:15	11:15-2:15		11:15- 12.15	1.15-2:45		2.45-3.10
Monday		Maths	PHONICS / Reading	BREAK	vocabulary	English		LUNCH	spelling quiz	Science	story time
Tuesday		Maths	PHONICS / Reading	BREAK	vocabulary	English		LUNCH	Geography/ History	R.E.	story time
Wednesday		Computing	handwriting	BREAK	PSHE		11.30- 12.00 Mrs A Singing	LUNCH	Music	P.E.	Story time
Thursday		Maths	PHONICS / Reading	BREAK	spelling rule	English		LUNCH	P.E.	Home Learning and new books	2:40 Values assembly
Friday		Maths	PHONICS / Reading	BREAK	vocabulary	English		LUNCH	Art		2:45 Celebration Assembly

Wednesday PPA

2E - Music and PE - Autumn 1, Spring 1 and Summer 1

2E - Swimming - Autumn 2, Spring 2 and Summer 2